
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1983
Tanggal 2025-09-30
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Supir , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 27/09/25 SPM-27539 83497990 10535831 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 27/09/25

2 27/09/25 SPM-27539 83497988 10535832 CIREBON CV. LEO ELEKTRONIK 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 27/09/25

3 27/09/25 SPM-27541 83501888 10537406 MAJALENGKA PT HAIER SALES INDONESIA 2 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 29/09/25

4 29/09/25 SPM-27568 83501571 10537093 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 5 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

5 29/09/25 SPM-27568 83499770 10536427 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 1 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

6 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501578 10537103 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

7 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501582 10537107 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

8 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83502562 10537659 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 10 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

9 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83499769 10536425 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 2 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

10 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501569 10537090 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 2 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

11 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501575 10537099 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 2 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

12 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501580 10537105 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

13 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501854 10537356 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 1 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

14 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83502563 10537646 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 2 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

15 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83499910 10536430 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 4 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

16 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501574 10537098 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 2 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

17 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501579 10537104 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

18 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501612 10537157 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

19 29/09/25 SPM-27568 83501613 10537159 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

20 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83501570 10537092 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 5 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

21 29/09/25 SPM-27569 83499771 10536428 MAJALENGKA CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 5 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/09/25

22 27/09/25 SPM-27537 83498796 10536095 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25
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23 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83500743 10536825 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

24 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83491973 10533237 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 4 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

25 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83491974 10533242 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

26 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83493874 10534181 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 25 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

27 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83498795 10536094 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

28 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83498794 10536097 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 3 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

29 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83501895 10537393 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 3 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

30 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83492028 10533356 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

31 27/09/25 SPM-27538 83498793 10536099 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

32 27/09/25 SPM-27536 83497779 10535686 TEGAL CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

33 27/09/25 SPM-27536 83497778 10535685 TEGAL CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

34 27/09/25 SPM-27536 83497992 10535811 TEGAL CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 27/09/25

35 29/09/25 SPM-27566 83483726 10530023 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

36 29/09/25 SPM-27566 83499315 10536286 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

37 29/09/25 SPM-27566 83499055 10536205 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

38 29/09/25 SPM-27566 83496505 10535161 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

39 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83489153 10531731 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

40 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83499882 10536500 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

41 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83486900 10530920 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

42 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83496507 10535164 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

43 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83499911 10536449 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

44 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83426938 10507115 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

45 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83491682 10533035 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

46 29/09/25 SPM-27567 83499905 10536461 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 JIPRAN B 9156 JXS 29/09/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-09-30 15:35:05 Total 194
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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